Hagbards Minne

2004-05-15
Resultat:

Robert Ekman, VMFK

Magnus Hedlund, Team Tornado
Bernt Borgmark, VMFK
Cristina Hurtig, Micros

Antero Hurtig, Micros

Lennart Abrahamsson, VMFK
Bengt Fasth, Kungsangens MFK
Erik HOrberg, Haninge MFK

10 Johan Sj0borg, Team Tornado
11 Olle Bostrom, VMFK

12 Kalle Wiberg, VMFK

13 Owe Fransson, Micros

14 Peter Evers, Micros

15 Hugo Hellberg, VMFK

16 Krister Bergenfeldt, Team Tornado

©OCooO~NOoO ok wpN k-

Tavlingsklass: F3B-T (Lsf 20 regler)
Arrangorklubb: Vallentuna MFK
Tavlingsplats: Vallentuna MFK:S flygfélt
Tavlingdledare: Kalle Viberg

Henrik Karhusaari, Kungsang.MFK

1319p
1317p
1272p
1244p
1205p
1198p
1185p
1164p
1122p
1050p
960p
947p
943p
935p
925p
747p
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